
     

   CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35K UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION   

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 23 AUGUST, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

61 1 STAY The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber1 <P> COL/SME G0100046273026

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

2

5

3

4

7

8

6

9

10

NEW

11

12

14

17

16

R/E

13

18

R/E

WITHOUT YOU

DREAMS

MISSING PIECE

ASTRONAUT IN THE OCEAN

CLOUDY DAY

LOVE TONIGHT

NOT SOBER

FLY AWAY

DANCE MONKEY

NEXT TO ME

SO DONE

BE ALRIGHT

THIS CITY

YOUNGBLOOD

WHAT OTHER PEOPLE SAY

THE NOSEBLEED SECTION

FALLING UP

BOOSTER SEAT

KHE SANH

The Kid Laroi with Miley Cyrus

Jolyon Petch

Vance Joy

Masked Wolf

Tones and I

Shouse

The Kid Laroi Feat. Polo G & Stunna Gam…

Tones and I

Tones and I

Rufus Du Sol

The Kid Laroi

Dean Lewis

Sam Fischer

5 Seconds Of Summer

Sam Fischer & Demi Lovato

Hilltop Hoods

Dean Lewis

Spacey Jane

Cold Chisel

SME

HUS/ORCH

LIB

ADA/WAR

SME

ONELOVE

COL/SME

BAD/SME

BAD/SME

WAR

COL/SME

ISL/UMA

RCA/SME

CAP/EMI

UMA/SME

HTH/UMA

ISL/UMA

AWAL/KOB

UMA

<P>4

<G>

<P>2

<P>2

<P>15

<P>2

<P>11

<P>3

<P>13

<G>

<P>6

<G>

<P>

1

3

3

1

4

7

2

2

1

11

1

1

1

1

6

16

5

3

5

37

6

13

28

10

5

4

40

119

1

43

163

76

175

26

7

24

30

56

US-SM1-20-06586

AU-NV0-21-00085

9341004085282

075679793102

US-AT2-21-01787

191515989932

US-SM1-21-04952

US-AT2-20-06865

G010004106308O

US-RE1-21-00573

G0100044686111

6769790

G010004220734M

6748358

GB-ARL-20-01671

AU-HT0-03-00069

3565122

GB-WWP-20-05732

AU-U74-11-00002

© 1988-2021 Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. To request permission to reprint, publish or otherwise utilise any ARIA Chart, please contact ARIA.
ARIA Accreditations are based on sales from ARIA Member Wholesalers to Retailers. The ARIA Charts are compiled from sales from record stores throughout Australia by ARIA.  ‘ARIA’,  ‘ARIA CHARTS’,

the ARIA logo and the ARIA Charts logo are the trademarks of the Australian Recording Industry Association Ltd. PO Box Q20, Queen Victoria Building NSW 1230.




