

ARIA CHARTS

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35K UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70K UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST SINGLES CHART

WEEK COMMENCING 23 AUGUST, 2021

TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	1	6	1	STAY	The Kid Laroi & Justin Bieber	<P>	COL/SME	G0100046273026
2	2	37	1	WITHOUT YOU	The Kid Laroi with Miley Cyrus	<P>4	SME	US-SM1-20-06586
3	5	6	3	DREAMS	Jolyon Petch		HUS/ORCH	AU-NV0-21-00085
4	3	13	3	MISSING PIECE	Vance Joy	<G>	LIB	9341004085282
5	4	28	1	ASTRONAUT IN THE OCEAN	Masked Wolf	<P>2	ADA/WAR	075679793102
6	7	10	4	CLOUDY DAY	Tones and I		SME	US-AT2-21-01787
7	8	5	7	LOVE TONIGHT	Shouse		ONELOVE	191515989932
8	6	4	2	NOT SOBER	The Kid Laroi Feat. Polo G & Stunna Gam...		COL/SME	US-SM1-21-04952
9	9	40	2	FLY AWAY	Tones and I	<P>2	BAD/SME	US-AT2-20-06865
10	10	119	1	DANCE MONKEY	Tones and I	<P>15	BAD/SME	G0100041063080
11	NEW	1	11	NEXT TO ME	Rufus Du Sol		WAR	US-RE1-21-00573
12	11	43	1	SO DONE	The Kid Laroi	<P>2	COL/SME	G0100044686111
13	12	163	1	BE ALRIGHT	Dean Lewis	<P>11	ISL/UMA	6769790
14	14	76	1	THIS CITY	Sam Fischer	<P>3	RCA/SME	G010004220734M
15	17	175	1	YOUNGBLOOD	5 Seconds Of Summer	<P>13	CAP/EMI	6748358
16	16	26	6	WHAT OTHER PEOPLE SAY	Sam Fischer & Demi Lovato	<G>	UMA/SME	GB-ARL-20-01671
17	R/E	7	16	THE NOSEBLEED SECTION	Hilltop Hoods	<P>6	HTH/UMA	AU-HT0-03-00069
18	13	24	5	FALLING UP	Dean Lewis	<G>	ISL/UMA	3565122
19	18	30	3	BOOSTER SEAT	Spacey Jane	<P>	AWAL/KOB	GB-WWP-20-05732
20	R/E	56	5	KHE SANH	Cold Chisel		UMA	AU-U74-11-00002